Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06287933

Name of Company

A & E Services (Midlands) Limited

¥/ We
Paul Boyle, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ

David Clements, 102 Sunhght House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 04 June 2014

{\

N 04 June 2014

Signed Date

Harnsons Business Recovery and Insclvency Limited
102 Sunlight House For Official Use
Quay Street

-

Ref AANDEOQOO1/PRB/DC/TB/JMITW
Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

10/06/2014 #105
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A & E Services (Midlands) Limited

on the 4 June 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name KEMNETH Do wGLAS H“ by
Signed 4/ 41»%‘—1
o —

Dated L'\' : J‘:‘”E Q/O | L‘\'




A & E Services (Midiands) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 June 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assats-
Office Equipment, Plant and Machinery 2,844 00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 4,046 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 548 28 548 28
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors T 7T B4 28

Date ocfé//ﬂa/éf

Signature ::L/f‘z a %4
i




A & E Services (Midlands) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 June 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 548 28
Liabilities
Preferential Credsors -
- NL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 548 28
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
—— _——_ N
548 28
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) L __ NI
Estimated total assets availabie for floating charge holders 548 28
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
el N
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 546 28
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) e NIL
Total assets available to unsecured craditors 548 28
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,273 80
Owector's Loan Account 3,060 81
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 58,791 30
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,284 64
- _ . __7341055
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (72,862 27)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ST (7288227
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
10000
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members _ f{rees227)

o

Signature IM/ZJ 1/%}4 Date .04 / 2o/




BZ:40 $102 aunf €0

LO'ETOZ A DS 5dI

Bz L a7

‘A.VI\.
\k&

T o 1 abey

anmeubis

SS'OTY'EL Buleyo) saul 9
om.mR“m 3NZ TNN 'aniysucydiwieyioN ‘vosdweyon 423 daays 75-55 P3N JUAWPRIDSY Bl Ay 00dD
ﬂm.omo\m MHS /68 “2IIYsi53010M ‘YPRIPPIY ‘poomyiess ‘asol) mojaibuoc T4 A9)peH sBIBNOQ YIsuua) i EOHD
¥9'48'S av1 /1 ‘joodioan ‘383115 sswer ‘asnoH uejbay ‘100)y g SWI0ISND pue aNUSARY WH TOHD
0E'16£'8S ONE TMN ‘UopuoT ‘pecy uoIsn3 987 “JoMOL UCISNI “J00] PIE * SANUINIDG 1§ ASUBSAJOSU] SLIOISND pUk aNUDASY WH TOHD
000 av9 049 ‘mobse1D ‘26662 x0g 0d 'T00TS Z weal ‘suonebisaau] 1sienads SWI0ISND pue anusAdY WH 00HD
000 X3P £68 "2NYSINSIIOM YIUPPSY “NIeM WBYSIAT §7-97 21d yueq sAejleg 004D
E J ssauppy aweN A

s103ipat) Auedwo) - g

pajiwry (spuejpip) SIS 3B Y

Pajw ASudajosu] pue AI3A0DY SSIUISNE SUOSLIICH



